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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 14 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
21.2.2021 - 21:24 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 56.58 700
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step 1:00.17 582
3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar 2018 1:01.44 547
4. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 1:01.46 546
5. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2o 1:01.62 542
6. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:02.19 527
7. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step 1:02.89 510
8. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 1:03.00 507
9. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Skopje 1:03.74 489

10. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2o 1:03.97 484
11. JONA, Macula 04 Mitrovica 1:04.76 467
12. MUKA, Liana 09 Stela 1:04.77 466 31.65 33.12
13. FJOLLA, Beka 05 Mitrovica 1:05.27 456
14. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.51 451
15. SHALA, Riga 07 H2o 1:06.32 434
16. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 1:06.44 432 31.65 34.79
17. SHALA, Lira 07 H2o 1:06.51 431
18. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Vardar 1:07.60 410
19. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Skopje 1:09.27 381
20. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 1:09.31 381 33.36 35.95
21. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.44 378
22. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar 2018 1:09.57 376
23. SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 1:09.83 372
24. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.16 324
25. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.43 320
26. KACURRI, Erla 07 Stela 1:13.54 319
27. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.69 317

MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 1:13.69 317 35.90 37.79
29. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.81 315
30. OSTROSI, Erla 04 Stela 1:13.87 314
31. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 SWC Orion 1:13.90 314
32. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Swimming club Neptun 1:13.97 313 35.72 38.25
33. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 1:14.19 310
34. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:14.20 310 35.51 38.69
35. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.50 294 36.20 39.30
36. DEBORA, Beka 06 Mitrovica 1:16.19 286
37. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Ferizaj 1:16.71 281
38. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step 1:17.31 274 37.24 40.07
39. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:17.71 270
40. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 1:17.98 267
41. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Step 1:18.42 263
42. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 H2o 1:18.74 259
43. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Rabotnicki 1:22.49 226
44. JONILA, Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj 1:23.08 221
45. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2o 1:23.20 220
46. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 1:23.23 220
47. THACI, Toska 10 Step 1:23.65 216
48. TRAJKOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 1:26.09 198
49. NASIMI, Ergita 08 Ferizaj 1:28.04 185
50. BICAJ, Meliza Step 1:28.87 180
51. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Swimming club Neptun 1:31.02 168
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 14, Women, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

52. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 Skopje 1:31.48 165
53. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:33.13 157
54. STROJMANOVSKA, Marija 08 Swimming club Neptun 1:33.26 156
55. NAUMOVA, Ivona 06 Celicni 1:33.89 153
56. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:34.09 152
57. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 1:36.03 143
58. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:36.67 140
59. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:37.58 136
60. MIRKOVIKJ, Jana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.69 136
61. GUDIMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 Delfin 1:42.10 119
62. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:43.48 114
63. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Ilirida 1:45.63 107
64. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 1:47.75 101 50.08 55.48

MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:47.75 101
66. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Delfin 1:55.70 81 47.47 58.02

MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:55.70 81
68. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:56.11 81
69. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:09.46 58
70. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:32.72 35

DSQ JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.25

15-16 god

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 56.58 700
2. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:02.19 527
3. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Skopje 1:03.74 489
4. FJOLLA, Beka 05 Mitrovica 1:05.27 456
5. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.51 451
6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 Vardar 1:07.60 410
7. SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 1:09.83 372
8. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.16 324
9. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.69 317

10. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 SWC Orion 1:13.90 314
11. DEBORA, Beka 06 Mitrovica 1:16.19 286
12. NAUMOVA, Ivona 06 Celicni 1:33.89 153

13-14 god

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar 2018 1:01.44 547
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 1:01.46 546
3. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2o 1:01.62 542
4. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step 1:02.89 510
5. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 Skopje 1:03.00 507
6. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2o 1:03.97 484
7. SHALA, Riga 07 H2o 1:06.32 434
8. SHALA, Lira 07 H2o 1:06.51 431
9. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Skopje 1:09.27 381

10. SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.44 378
11. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar 2018 1:09.57 376
12. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.43 320
13. KACURRI, Erla 07 Stela 1:13.54 319
14. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 1:14.19 310
15. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Step 1:18.42 263
16. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 H2o 1:18.74 259
17. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Rabotnicki 1:22.49 226
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 14, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 13-14 god

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

18. JONILA, Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj 1:23.08 221
19. NASIMI, Ergita 08 Ferizaj 1:28.04 185
20. STROJMANOVSKA, Marija 08 Swimming club Neptun 1:33.26 156
21. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:36.67 140
22. MIRKOVIKJ, Jana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:37.69 136

DSQ JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:12.25

11-12 god

1. MUKA, Liana 09 Stela 1:04.77 466 31.65 33.12
2. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 1:06.44 432 31.65 34.79
3. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 1:09.31 381 33.36 35.95
4. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 1:13.69 317 35.90 37.79
5. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:13.81 315
6. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 Swimming club Neptun 1:13.97 313 35.72 38.25
7. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:14.20 310 35.51 38.69
8. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.50 294 36.20 39.30
9. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step 1:17.31 274 37.24 40.07

10. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:17.71 270
11. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 1:17.98 267
12. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2o 1:23.20 220
13. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 1:23.23 220
14. THACI, Toska 10 Step 1:23.65 216
15. TRAJKOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 1:26.09 198
16. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Swimming club Neptun 1:31.02 168
17. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 Skopje 1:31.48 165
18. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:33.13 157
19. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:34.09 152
20. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 1:36.03 143
21. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 1:37.58 136
22. GUDIMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 Delfin 1:42.10 119
23. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:43.48 114
24. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Ilirida 1:45.63 107
25. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:47.75 101
26. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:55.70 81
27. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:56.11 81
28. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:09.46 58
29. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:32.72 35


